0CT-11-00 WED 1:40 PM  TECH HS FAX NO, 3202523042 B

Tech Invite October 10, 2000

Boys Junior High Results Girls Junior High Resuits

Team Score Team Score
1 Sartell 38 1 Bemidiji 47
2 Willmar 66 2 Willmar INC
3 Tech 113 3 Sartell INC
4 Bemidji 136 4 Apollo INC
5 Rocori 141 5 Rocori INC
6 Apollo INC 6 Tech INC
7 Brainerd INC
8 Little Falls INC

Boys Jayvee Results

Girls Jayvee Results

Team Score Team Score
1 Tech 71 1 Tech 51
2 Apollo 90 2 Brainerd 79
3 Moorhead 94 3 Moorhead 93
4 Little Falls 99 4 Apollo 165
5 Brainerd 147
6 Sartell 151
7 Bemidji 153
8 Rocori 204

Boys Varsity Resuits

Girls Varsity Results

Team Score Team Score

1 Little Falls 46 1 Moorhead 49

2 Moorhead 47 2 Sartell 69

3 Sartell 74 3 Tech 89

4 Bemidiji 134 4 Bemidji 97

5 Tech 160 5 Willmar 120

6 Brainerd 161 6 Little Falls 143

7 Willmar 174 7 Brainerd 176

8 Apollo 223 8 Rocori 191

9 Rocori 250 9 Apollo 247
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:43 PM  TECH HS

School
Willmar
Sartell
Moorhead
Moorhead
Little Falls
Sartell
Little Falls
Bemidji
Little Falls
Tech
Moorhead
Litlle Falls
Little Falls
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidji
Willmar
Little Falls
Tech
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Brainerd
Apollo
Little Falls
Bemidji
Moorhead
Brainerd
Brainerd
Witlmar
Sartell
Sartell
Brainerd
Moorhead
Tech
Bemldiji
Apollo
Apollo
Rocori
Tech
Moorhead
Brainerd

St.Cloud Tech Invite
10/10/00
Boys Varsity

Name

Josh Benson
Dan Delinsky
Josh Conneran
Adam Kopperud
Jason Theilen
Derek Dombrovski
Andrew Feia
Matt Hanson
Jonathan Stoltman
Greg Dold

Ben Klungtvedt
Thomas Hansen
Jordan Horejsi
Matt Halseth
Lars Seljevoald
AJ Flom

Adam Quinn
Nate Larsen
Mark Hartwig
Jason Meemken
Jason Witherbee
Andy Overby
John Marschel
Brady Rutman
Pat Mueller

Matt Krousey
Jared Stull
Jarrod McCann
Chad Anderson
Cory Olson

Kyle Eckhoff
Josh Helgerson
Jon Neumann
Louis Bedard
Mostafa Bashir
Joe Gaetz

Jake Bartz

Ryan Hammerburg

Travis Baxter
Carl Anderson
Ber Beard
Brady Nelson
Brandon Asker

Time

16:29
16:35
16:40
16:42
16:50
17:01
17:14
17:20
17:23
17:25
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:30
17:33
17:34
1738
17:39
1740
1741
17:42
17:48
17:49
17:54
17:55
17.54
17:59
17:69
18:00
18:01
18:04
18:10
18:15
18:17
18:17
18:21
18:27
18:30
18:32
18:33
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0CT-11-00 WED [:43 PM  TECH HS

Bemidiji
Little Falls
Moorhead
Rocori
Little Falls
Bemidiji
Rocori
Tech
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Brainerd
Tech
Apollo
Bemidji
Willmar
Apollo
Willmar
Willmar
Tech
Willmar
Willmar
Apollo
Apollo
Apolla

Shawn Kelm
Jared Odendahl
Matt Nesting

Eric Wensmann
Ben Tilus

Dory Kvale

Josh Hemmesch
Thomas Meyer
Carson Glad
Dean Lieser

Bob Willenbring
Wes Matthews
Evan Tougas
Steve Pederson
Aaron Thompson
Austin Seaverson
Theo Peterson
Mark Haugen
Grant Miller

Matt Wittman
Stuart Webber
Jonathan Morales
David Boike

Erik Hove

Dan Hauge

Dan Hauge

18:35
18:42
18:43
18:45
18:48
18:48
18:51
18:52
18:59

19:02
19:03

19:03
19:03
16:06
19:05
19112
19:21
19:36
19:40
20:37
20:48

45
48
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

o4
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

FAX NO.

3202523042
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:41 PM TECH HS

School
Moorhead
Moorhead
Rocori
Willmar
Little Falls
Sartell
Little Falls
Tech
Moorhead
Sartell
Bemidji
Tech
Sartell
Bemidiji
Willmar
Tech
Sartell
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidij
Little Falls
Bemidji
Sartell
Moorhead
Tech
Brainerd
Willmar
Tech
Tech
Bemidii
Brainerd
Brainerd
Tech
Willmar
Sartell
Rocori
Sartell
Sartell
Apollo
Willmar
Willmar
Brainerd
Moorhead

St. Cloud Tech Invite

10-Oct-00

Girls Varsity

Name

Lisa Dyer

Lisa Remark
Hailey Harren
Kirsten Higden
Becky Anderson
Ali Cordie

Emily Gustafson
Ashly Gerjets
Leah Bock

Katie Inderrieden
Amber Newby
Abby Rogosheske
Kati¢ Bielejeski
Ali Judkens

Angie Kveene
Meghan Anderson
Heather Christoffer
Kristen Dolence
Jamie MacLeod
Renee Arts
Angela Bratsch
Cadie Dunshee
Holly Christoffer
Kari Sakrismo
Andrea Doolay
Elizabeth Wilcox
Katie Relgstad
Kjersten Johansson
Amy Lehmeier
Tonya Skime

Liz Borash

Ali Parsons
Ashley Toenjes
Lindwey Saunders
Emily Gerber
Kerry Plath
Brianna Johansen
Amber Reinhart
Missy Haehn

Kari Higden

Marie Thilbault
Mandy Hanson
Sarah Flom

Time
14:30
15:02
15:10
15:17
15:24
15:40
15:53
15:58

16:06
16:06
16:08
16:09
16:33
16:38
16:40
16:40

16:48
16:49
16:51
16:55

17:00
17:03
17:05
17.07
17.07
17:05
17:09
17:1
17:15
17:15
17:15
17:16
1718
17:19
17:20
17.31
17:38
17:40

Place
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:41 PM  TECH HS

Willmar
Brainerd
Rocori
Apollo
Apollo
Sartell
Rocori
Brainerd
Bemidji
Little Falls
Apollo
Sartell
Rocori
Little Falls
Rocori
Apollo
Tech
Bemidji
Bemidji
Brainerd
Rocori

Brittney Gehrking
Courtney Justin
Lindsey Nyberg
Miranda Lodermier
Erin Spellacy
Jessica Weber
Laura Omann
Rachel Lander
Charlotte Martin
Susan Sawtell
Jackie Bierschbach
Hannah Hansen
Krystal P.
Geneviere Johnson
Mellssa Schorn
Mally Schmitt
Kristin Sjogren
Amber Fuhrman
Ellen Phelps
Audree Goodew
Andrea Wahlin

17:45
17:50
17:57
17:54
18:20
18:02
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:10
18:00
18:27
18:39
18:41
18:45
20:44

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
56
57
58
59

FAX NO.

3202523042
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0CT-11-00 WED

School
Apollo
Apollo
Bemidji
Moorhead
Little Falls
Moorhead
Rocori
Sartell
Little Falls
Tech
Tech
Moorhead
Tech
Bemidji
Bemidijl
Bemidji
Tech
Littie Falls
Little Falls
Sartell
Brainerd
Sartell
Brainerd
Rocori
Apollo
Sartell
Sartell
Apollo
Sartell
Brainerd
Apalio
Brainerd
Moorhead
Moorhead
Brainerd
Sartell
Sartell
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Moorhead
Brainerd

1142 P

TECH HS

St. Gloud Tech Invite

10/10/00

Boys Junior Varsity

Name

Steve Walker
Dan Maselter
Ross Rebers
Greg Edvenson
Michael Ashby
Dan Dooher
Mitchell Bechtold
Tedd Hoffman
James Newrnan
Mike Johnson
Grant Webber
Elliott Nerland
Eli Dean

Jay Prince

Joe Fallon
Shawn Whiting
Paul Averill
Ryan Schuer
Jim Tilus

Will Falknor
Brandon Town
Brian Michalski
Tyson Goeman
Dan Westerhaus
Matt McDorinell
Jacob Seaquist
Bryan Wood
Jeff Carr

Evan Knobloch
Chris Endreson
Aaron Voth
Nick Phelps
Braun Gallo
Brent Olson
Cass Casper
lan Bernick
Philip Larson
Tom Barthel
Miles Krueger
Scott Lykins
Brent Levig
Colin Livdal
Matt Schmitz

Time
18:16
18:31
19:39
18:55
18:69
18:59
19:01
19:17
19:20
19:21
19:24
19:24
19:31
19:32
19:39
19:41
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:50
19:51
19:55
19:59
20:01
20:04
20:10
20:10
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:24
20:30
20:36
20:51
20:52
21:00
21:06
2118
21119
21:22
2123
21:24

Place
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
42
44
45
47
48
49
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:42 PM  TECH HS

Littte Falls
Sartell
Sartell
Rocori
Rocori
Rocori
Brainerd
Tech
Brainerd
Rocori
Brainerd
Moorhead
Moaorhaad
Tech

Little Falls
Sartell
Sartell
Bemidj
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Tech
Moorhead
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Tech
Bemidji
Bralnerd
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Rocori
Apollo
Apollo
Apolio
Apollo
Apolio
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo

Alex Warzecha 21:25
Adam Plante 21:39
Eric Jorgenson 21:40
Brian VanVickle 21:49
Cassidy Glad 21:51
Aaron Burg 21:56
Brian L.osos 21:57
RJ Linder 22:00
Josh Schirmer 20:59
Randy Lieser 22,04
Brent Bendson 22:10
Josh Suckow 22:09
Tony Frost 22:21
Mike Risch-Jansen 22:20
Halen Owaleon 22:39
Nathan Lodermeier 21.05
Josh Olson 23:09
Dwayne McFarlane 23:31
David Stellmach 23:51
David Fasen 24:38:00
Paul Fish 24:56:00
Shawn Savage 24:58:00
Peter Davis

Jeremiah Olson

Nick Tembrock

Brett Nierengarten

Nick Savage

Dory Kuave

Scott Smith

Jayson Loeppke

Chad Emery

Ryan Dillabough
Brad Schmitz
Dan Grove

Jon Hensel
Kevin Shank
Dan Smiles
Joel Wolfram
Neil Russel
Matt Rowerl
Ryan Pikus
Matt Yeager
Andy Sommers

50

65
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
73
74
79
80
81
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:40 PM  TECH HS

School
Bemidji
Bemidji
Moorhead
Tech
Brainerd
Rocori
Tech
Willmar
Tech
Rocori
Brainerd
Brainerd
Rocori
Sartell
Tech
Tech
Willmar
Moorhead
Brainerd
Tech
Moorhead
Tech
Apolio
Moorhead
Rocori
Tech
Moorhead
Sartell
Apollo
Bemidji
Tech
Brainerd
Wilimar
Bemldji
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Tech
Sartell
Apollo
Brainerd
Brainerd
Rocori

St. Cloud Tech Invite

10-Oct-00
Girls Junior Varsity

Name

Ellen Phelps
Amber Fulirman
Michelle Grund
Kristin Sjogren
Morgan Klang
Jenny Krantz
Nikki Mc Gowan
Jessica Holmgren
Kristin Zilkoski
Tracee Mergen
Meghan Thurlow
Andrea Miller
Megan Stone
Ashley Zapzalka
Ashley Gulden
Molly Kippley
Jessica Dupre
Krystal Kne
Rachel Obeidzinski
Janelle Heath
Angie Eck

Anna Zimmer
Megan Kirchner
Kira Dordal
Rachel Erickson
Breann Kiffmeyer
Mary Dooher
Tina Bauerly
Ashley Hengel
Rache! Etchison
Erin Saupe

Callie Reponen
Katie Godbee
Tracy Stury
Evelyn Johnson
Jill Schoepf
Tasha Zwilling
Alicia Popken
Dana Lodermeier
Christina Nistler
Avriel Starzinski
Susie Carlson
Krystal Petermeier

Time
17:23
17:685
18:08
18:21
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:57
19:02
19:11
19:21
19:23
19:23
19:25
19:27
19:29
19:35
19:40
19:49
19:50
19:58
20:01
20:07
20;09
20:28
20:30
21:06
21:34
21:38
21:47
22:01
22:19
22:35
22:42
23.07
23:27
23:32
23:44

26:55:00
27:38:00

Place
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:41 PM  TECH HS

School
Sartell
Tech
Sartell
Sartell
Rocori
Apollo
Tech
Willmar
Apollo
Sartell
Bemidj
Apollo
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Sartell
Sartell
Rocori
Sartsll
Sartell
Rocori
Willmar
Tech
Sartell
Bemidiji
Sartell
Bemidiji
Sartefl
Sarlell
Willmar
Bemidji
Sartell
Sartell
Bemidji
Willmar
Bemidiji
Tech
Tech
Willmar
Willmar
Apolto
Tech

St. Cloud Tech Invite

410/10/00

Boys Junior High
Name Time
Eric Nierengarten 12:16
william Simson 12:23
Charlie VanderwWeyst 12:27
Kenton Neu 12:30
Jordan Matthews 12:31
Tony Sundheim 12:34
Jason Nistler 12:34
Jeremy Beoyink 12:43
Jimmy Ford 12:45
Patrick Larson 12:52
Troy Lindquist
Chaz Stumpf 12:58
Justin Van DenEinde 12:58
Cole Holmgren 12:59
Sam Sussenguth 13:00
Michael Switzer 13:05
Dan Offerdahl 13:06
Matt Tembrock 13:18
Derek Schmitz 13:21
Noah Ferche 13:22
Nick Klever 13:35
Keith Nierenhausen 13:37
Travis Hebrink 13:46
Michael Pederson 13:48
Nolan Mantey 13:58
Tyler Curran
Jon Yarmon 14:02
Ben Barcenas
Sam Nelson 14:11
Curtis Klever 14:22
John Peitz 14:24
Waylon Manske
Mike Jung 14:45
Kenny Hlebain 14:46
Scott Huffman
Dan Otto 14:42
Brandon Miller
Brenden Haukos 14:50
Brandon Mocho 14:52
Bryan Borgos 16:07
Jeff Sawatsky 15:29
Mike Lohlein 1542
Gabe Fribley 15:49

Place
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:42 PN

Rocori
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Recori
Rocori
Tech
Sartell
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Wilimar
Willmar

TECH HS

Ryan

Lane Schimmel
Adam Hedlof
Michae! Dobransky
Chris Mackedanz
Justin Nierenhausen
Brenden Qrmsby
Brett Nierengarten
Aaron Nistler

Jon Barcenas
Danold Clark

Tyler Olson

Jake Beckman
Andrew Gimse

16:00
16:19
16:23
16:49
17:09
17:49
18:25

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

45
48
47
48
49
50
51
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0CT-11-00 WED 1:40 PM

School

Rocori
Willmar
Bemidji
Bemidji
willmar
Willmar
Apollo
Rocori
Willmar
Rocori
Bemidji
Rocori
Sartell
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Bemidji
Apollo
Sartell
Bemidiji
Bemidji
Bemidji

Place

TECH HS

St. Cloud Tech Invite

10-Oct-00

Girls Junior High
Name Time
Tiffany Mueller 14:03
Amy Follman 14:18
Rebbecca Hougen
Abby Misik
Gabby Gesch 14:42
Sierra Hemish 14:47
Jenna Hammerbe 14:51
Samantha Wahlin 15:19
Katie Doll 15:32
Lynn Hansen 15:54
Natalie Kiehne
Kara Heitland 16:30
Lindsay Gies 16:34
Anna Tibstra
Amanda Holverson
Emma Jennings
Kathryn Ladig
Maureen Haney 18.03
Ashley Trimble 19:24
Marilyn Upgren dnf
Karlie Edman dnf
Amanda Johnson dnf

FAX NO,

3202523042

P



